CORSA D'LU BECC - 9 km
Colli del Tronto (AP) domenica 26 ottobre 2014

POS.

Pos |PET. |COGNOME NOME Anno |S |TEAM NAZ. |CAT. CAT. |Tempo Reale media

1 427 CAPORALE DOMENICO 1964 M ASD RUNNERS CHIETI ITA ASSM 1 00:27:10 00:27:10 19,89
2 422 D'ANGELO DANIELE 1979 M S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D. ITA ASSM 2 00:27:38 00:27:38 19,55
3 119 MANCINI VINCENZO 1977 M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA ASSM 3 00:28:10 00:28:10 19,17
4 421 COCCI MARCELLO 1974 M S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D. ITA M40-44 1 00:29:03 00:29:03 18,59
5 591 MINCIONI LUCA ALBERTO 1972 M A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' ITA M40-44 2 00:29:16 00:29:16 18,46
6 281 CAPONI ANTONIO 1981 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M18-34 1 00:29:26 00:29:26 18,35
7 456 GIROLAMI GIANLUCA 1975 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M35-39 1 00:29:31 00:29:31 18,30
8 451 CORRIDORE PIERLUCA 1980 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M18-34 2 00:29:36 00:29:36 18,25
9 467 SISTI GIANLUCA 1977 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M35-39 2 00:29:51 00:29:51 18,09
10 499 PANCOTTINI SIMONE 1988 M GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR ITA M18-34 3 00:29:56 00:29:56 18,04
11 132 FILIPPONI MAURIZIO 1961 M NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ITA M50-54 1 00:29:56 00:29:56 18,04
12 478 MACRINI DOMENICO 1969 M ASD G.P. MONTORIO ITA M45-49 1 00:29:57 00:29:57 18,03
13 477 LESTI LINO 1969 M ASD G.P. MONTORIO ITA M45-49 2 00:30:01 00:30:01 18,00
14 453 DI GESO MARCO DAMIANO 1977 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M35-39 3 00:30:01 00:30:01 17,99
15 268 GRAZIANO PIETRO FILIPPO 1972 M NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ITA M40-44 3 00:30:01 00:30:01 17,99
16 588 ALFONSI FILIPPO 1987 M RUNNING TEAM D LU MONT ITA M18-34 4 00:30:04 00:30:04 17,96
17 276 APICELLA MARIANO 1973 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA MA40-44 4 00:30:06 00:30:06 17,94
18 205 PALLOTTA MAURIZIO 1964 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M50-54 2 00:30:10 00:30:10 17,91
19 449 CIAVATTA FABRIZIO 1977 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M35-39 4 00:30:14 00:30:14 17,86
20 473 BOSI VASSILI 1974 M ASD G.P. MONTORIO ITA M40-44 5 00:30:15 00:30:15 17,85
21 484 CERASI VALTER 1974 M G.P. AMATORI TERAMO SRL ITA M40-44 6 00:30:17 00:30:17 17,83
22 115 AGOSTINI DIMITRI 1970 M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA M40-44 7 00:30:19 00:30:19 17,82
23 442 MINNUCCI LORIS 1972 M A.POD. VALTENNA ITA M40-44 8 00:30:23 00:30:23 17,77
24 491 DIFALCO FELICIANO 1973 M ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO' ITA M40-44 9 00:30:27 00:30:27 17,74
25 120 PRESCIUTTI FILIPPO 1979 M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA M35-39 500:30:29 00:30:29 17,72
26 116 AGOSTINI MAURIZIO 1969 M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA M45-49 3 00:30:36 00:30:36 17,65
27 274 ALESSI ANDREA 1974 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M40-44 10 00:30:43 00:30:43 17,58
28 593 BOSCARO SERGIO 1962 M A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' ITA M50-54 3 00:30:46 00:30:46 17,56
29 463 PACI LUIGINO 1964 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M50-54 4 00:30:48 00:30:48 17,54
30 117 FIORAVANTI GIANFRANCO 1967 M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA M45-49 4 00:30:53 00:30:53 17,49
31 121 QUINZI GEREMINO 1967 M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA M45-49 5 00:31:05 00:31:05 17,38
32 279 CAPOFERRI PASQUALINO 1960 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M50-54 5 00:31:06 00:31:06 17,37
33 500 PAVONI LARINO 1972 M GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR ITA M40-44 11 00:31:09 00:31:09 17,34
34 5 OREFICE MICHELE 1964 M ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. ITA M50-54 6 00:31:11 00:31:11 17,32
35 8 CLERICI CORRADO 1968 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M45-49 6 00:31:17 00:31:17 17,26
36 12 SEGHETTI MARCO 1990 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M18-34 500:31:17 00:31:17 17,26
37 413 SCATTU GIAN FRANCO 1956 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M55-59 1 00:31:20 00:31:20 17,24
38 465 SCACCIAFERRO LORENZO 1976 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M35-39 6 00:31:27 00:31:27 17,18
39 620 CAPRETTI GINO 1961 M ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. ITA M50-54 7 00:31:32 00:31:32 17,13
40 597 ARMIENTO ROBERTO 1971 M DUE PONTI S.R.L ROMA ITA M40-44 12 00:31:47 00:31:47 16,99
41 14 BERNARDINI BENEDETTO 1966 M MARA' AVIS MARATHON ITA M45-49 7 00:31:54 00:31:54 16,93
42 482 LO STERZO PASQUALINO 1977 M ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER ITA M35-39 7 00:32:01 00:32:01 16,87
43 299 PECORA GIOVANNI 1973 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M40-44 13 00:32:07 00:32:07 16,82
44 424 ACCIARRI FEDERICO 1977 M MARA' AVIS MARATHON ITA M35-39 8 00:32:08 00:32:08 16,81
45 11 PANICHI ANTONIO 1980 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M18-34 6 00:32:31 00:32:31 16,61
46 488 MONALDI ANTONIO 1956 M G.P. AMATORI TERAMO SRL ITA M55-59 2 00:32:31 00:32:31 16,61
47 458 MANCINI ILARIA 1980 F AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA ASSF 1 00:32:34 00:32:34 16,59
48 160 CARDUCCI SARA 1982 F AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA ASSF 2 00:32:35 00:32:35 16,58
49 161 CAROSI GIUSEPPE 1963 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M50-54 8 00:32:35 00:32:35 16,58
50 415 TASSONI UMBERTO 1990 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M18-34 7 00:32:40 00:32:40 16,54
51 464 PACIONI ANGELO 1966 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M45-49 8 00:32:42 00:32:42 16,52
52 498 DI SALVATORE LUCA 1980 M GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR ITA M18-34 8 00:32:50 00:32:50 16,45
53 592 PAOLINI VINCENZO 1982 M A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' ITA M18-34 9 00:32:55 00:32:55 16,41
54 294 MAROZZI ALESSANDRO 1984 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M18-34 10 00:32:57 00:32:57 16,39
55 495 FRANCESCHINI DIEGO 1948 M ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM. ITA M65-69 1 00:33:00 00:33:00 16,37
56 450 COCCIA MARINA VALERIA 1975 F AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA ASSF 3 00:33:10 00:33:10 16,28
57 341 MAZZOCCHI ALBERTO 1960 M A.S.D. COMODO SPORT ITA M50-54 9 00:33:13 00:33:13 16,26
58 273 PASSERINI ROBERTO 1977 M NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ITA M35-39 9 00:33:15 00:33:15 16,25
59 497 D'ERRICO MICHELANGELO 1979 M GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR ITA M35-39 10 00:33:27 00:33:27 16,15
60 435 DI TOMMASO FRANCO 1949 M ASD RUNNERS CHIETI ITA M65-69 2 00:33:30 00:33:30 16,12
61 291 IEZZI PASQUALE 1953 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M60-64 1 00:33:31 00:33:31 16,11
62 470 LUZI ALESSANDRA 1980 F A.S.D. COMODO SPORT ITA F18-34 1 00:33:34 00:33:34 16,09
63 114 ESPOSTO ANGELO 1960 M ASA ASCOLI PICENO ITA M50-54 10 00:33:37 00:33:37 16,07
64 283 COSENZA FABRIZIO 1964 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M50-54 11 00:33:41 00:33:41 16,03
65 462 ORSOLINI FRANCESCO 1963 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M50-54 12 00:33:50 00:33:50 15,96
66 487 DI LEONARDO ENRICO 1949 M G.P. AMATORI TERAMO SRL ITA M65-69 3 00:34:04 00:34:04 15,85
67 454 FALGIANI MARIA RITA 1964 F AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA F50-54 1 00:34:13 00:34:13 15,78
68 474 CHIAVATTI REMO 1952 M ASD G.P. MONTORIO ITA M60-64 2 00:34:22 00:34:22 15,72
69 542 SPRECACE' ALEANDRO 1964 M ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER ITA M50-54 13 00:34:27 00:34:27 15,67
70 466 SISTI ANDREA 1973 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M40-44 14 00:34:28 00:34:28 15,67
71 480 CATINI MIRKO 1984 M ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER ITA M18-34 11 00:34:38 00:34:38 15,59
72 587 GUALDERONI MAURIZIO 1964 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M50-54 14 00:34:43 00:34:43 15,56
73 292 LIBERI ILIO 1965 M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA M45-49 9 00:34:45 00:34:45 15,54
74 167 CELANI RODOLFO 1957 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA M55-59 3 00:34:46 00:34:46 15,54
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Pos |PET. |COGNOME

NOME Anno
SGRILLI GIULIANO 1954
ORGANTINI FABIO 1981
CAPRIOTTI STEFANO 1959
PACCHIOLI MARCELLO 1962
GABRIELLI GIORGIO 1963
AGOSTINI VALERIANO 1950
RAMUNDI ANTONIO 1966
COCOMAZZI PASQUALE 1966
MAZZOCCHI WALTER 1972
BALAUR LUCIA 1977
BUONO FRANCESCO 1972
VALLESE GIANLUCA 1977
COSENZA PIETRO 1990
LUZI LORETINO 1969
FORMICONE EMIDIO 1959
FERRETTI BERNARDO 1969
PETRELLI LUIGI 1967
COSTANTINI MARIELE 1975
GIACOBONI PIETRO 1959
PACCHIOLI PAOLO 1979
MANCINI FRANCESCO 1959
BOTTOLINI MARCO 1962
DE SANTIS MARCELLO 1969
ANGELINI MARINUCCI GIUSEPPE 1960
MAURIZI MARCELLO 1965
BELLAGAMBA VITTORIO 1964
MUCCI EZIO 1961
GABRIELLI SECONDO 1969
CRUCIANI FABIO 1966
ROMUALDI OVIDIO 1949
LUCIANI DOMENICO 1964
DI GIANNATALE PASQUALINO 1958
SANTONI ALESSANDRA 1968
CASTELLI MARCELLO 1957
TALAMONTI TONINO 1972
MATTIOLI GIANNI 1973
MANIGRASSO CATALDO 1951
DE NICOLA MARIO 1967
DI PAOLO MASSIMILIANO 1969
BUONO MARCO AURELIO 1968
ILLUMINATI SANDRO 1957
VALLESI EMIDIO 1965
CARMINUCCI CLAUDIO 1944
ROSSI UMBERTO 1953
CAMACCI VITTORIO 1964
DE SANTIS RENZO MARIA 1951
COSTANTINI FRANCA 1948
TRASATTI PIETRO 1967
PELLEGRINO ENRICO 1961
CESARI MARIA ANTONIETT 1966
ALI BABAEI JAVAD 1962
DEL BUONO MASSIMO 1975
SEBASTIANI ROBERTO 1960
PAOLETTI SABINA 1980
BASTIANI ROSSANA 1973
CAPPELLACCI GIANCARLO 1961
KLIMASH LYUBOV 1963
DI SOTTO VINCENZO 1948
BUONAMICI GIANFRANCO 1966
TEMPESTILLI GIOVANNI 1970
FARINACCI MARCO 1968
MANCINI MARIO 1949
DEL SORDO ENIO 1956
MAROZZ1 CARLA 1976
PAOLINI BARBARA 1970
GASPARI BERARDINO 1939
DI VITA VINCENZO GIOVAN 1964
MORGANTI LUCIANO 1963
VALLORANI FORTUNATO 1954
ZUCCONI GRAZIELLA 1961
CAIONI GIUSEPPE 1949
ASSENTI ALESSANDRA 1979
GASPARI MARCELLA 1962
VON TRESKOW CORINNA 1963

S |TEAM
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MARA' AVIS MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
RUNNING TEAM D LU MONT

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASA ASCOLI PICENO

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.POD. VALTENNA

ATL. AURORA SEGNI

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
G.P. AMATORI TERAMO SRL
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

A.POD. VALTENNA

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. COMODO SPORT

A.S.D. COMODO SPORT

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ASD G.P. MONTORIO

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AMATORI TERAMO SRL

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AMATORI TERAMO SRL

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D.

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

|NAZ.
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|CAT. |
M60-64
M18-34
M55-59
M50-54
M50-54
M60-64
M45-49
M45-49
M40-44
F35-39
M40-44
M35-39
M18-34
M45-49
M55-59
M45-49
M45-49
F35-39
M55-59
M35-39
M55-59
M50-54
M45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M45-49
M45-49
M65-69
M50-54
M55-59
F45-49
M55-59
M40-44
M40-44
M60-64
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M55-59
M45-49
M70-74
M60-64
M50-54
M60-64
F65+
M45-49
M50-54
F45-49
M50-54
M35-39
M50-54
F18-34
F40-44
M50-54
F50-54
M65-69
M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M65-69
M55-59
F35-39
F40-44
M75+
M50-54
M50-54
M60-64
F50-54
M65-69
F35-39
F50-54
F50-54

POS.
CAT.

Tempo
300:34:53
12 00:34:55
4 00:34:56
15 00:34:56
16 00:35:03
4 00:35:05
10 00:35:07
11 00:35:09
15 00:35:11
1 00:35:16
16 00:35:18
11 00:35:19
13 00:35:20
12 00:35:22
500:35:23
13 00:35:24
14 00:35:24
2 00:35:27
6 00:35:39
12 00:35:39
7 00:35:40
17 00:35:41
15 00:35:41
18 00:35:43
16 00:36:10
19 00:36:13
20 00:36:24
17 00:36:30
18 00:36:38
4 00:36:46
21 00:36:52
8 00:36:56
1 00:36:59
9 00:37:14
17 00:37:19
18 00:37:27
500:37:53
19 00:37:59
20 00:38:02
21 00:38:05
10 00:38:11
22 00:38:12
1 00:38:43
6 00:38:58
22 00:39:22
7 00:39:32
1 00:39:34
23 00:39:41
23 00:39:51
2 00:39:51
24 00:40:41
13 00:40:42
25 00:40:43
2 00:40:50
1 00:41:02
26 00:41:05
2 00:41:14
500:41:18
24 00:41:35
19 00:41:39
25 00:41:44
6 00:41:49
11 00:41:49
3 00:41:58
2 00:42:13
1 00:42:17
27 00:43:10
28 00:43:11
8 00:43:27
3 00:43:31
7 00:43:35
4 00:43:39
4 00:43:46
500:43:50

Reale

00:34:53
00:34:55
00:34:56
00:34:56
00:35:03
00:35:05
00:35:07
00:35:09
00:35:11
00:35:16
00:35:18
00:35:19
00:35:20
00:35:22
00:35:23
00:35:24
00:35:24
00:35:27
00:35:39
00:35:39
00:35:40
00:35:41
00:35:41
00:35:43
00:36:10
00:36:13
00:36:24
00:36:30
00:36:38
00:36:46
00:36:52
00:36:56
00:36:59
00:37:14
00:37:19
00:37:27
00:37:53
00:37:59
00:38:02
00:38:05
00:38:11
00:38:12
00:38:43
00:38:58
00:39:22
00:39:32
00:39:34
00:39:41
00:39:51
00:39:51
00:40:41
00:40:42
00:40:43
00:40:50
00:41:02
00:41:05
00:41:14
00:41:18
00:41:35
00:41:39
00:41:44
00:41:49
00:41:49
00:41:58
00:42:13
00:42:17
00:43:10
00:43:11
00:43:27
00:43:31
00:43:35
00:43:39
00:43:46
00:43:50

media
15,48
15,47
15,46
15,46
15,41
15,40
15,38
15,37
15,35
15,32
15,30
15,30
15,29
15,27
15,26
15,26
15,26
15,23
15,15
15,15
15,14
15,14
15,13
15,12
14,93
1491
14,84
14,80
14,74
14,69
14,65
14,62
14,61
14,51
14,47
14,42
14,26
14,22
14,20
14,18
14,14
14,14
13,95
13,86
13,72
13,66
13,65
13,61
13,55
13,55
13,27
13,27
13,26
13,23
13,16
13,15
13,10
13,08
12,99
12,97
12,94
12,92
12,91
12,87
12,79
12,77
12,51
12,51
12,43
12,41
12,39
12,37
12,34
12,32
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Pos

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

PET.|COGNOME

278
437
476
436
486
289
418
290
280
126
128
127
419
416
438
417
598
425
594
595
412
129
433

DNF 373

CANDELLORI
VALLETTA
FAUSTINI
ROBERTI

DI CARLO
GIGLI
VAGNONI
GIOBBI
CAPONE
PATANE'
TRIPI
PELLICCIARI
VALLESE
TRAINI
BEVILACQUA
TRAINI
ESPOSITO
PIGNOTTI
FORLINI
CURSIO
SCARAMUCCI
AMELI
COLANGELO
CRETONE

|NOME
SERAFINA
NICOLA
LUCIA
GIOVANNI
GABRIELE
SILVIA
SILVANA
ROSELLA
CARLO
MASSIMILIANO
LAURA
MARIA LUISA
VINCENZO
CATERINA
MOIRA
SANDRA
CARMELA
SILVIA
ANTONIO
ANGELA
ANTONINO
GIUSEPPE
SILVANA
CONCEZIO

Anno

1969
1963
1952
1946
1954
1966
1968
1964
1964
1959
1951
1954
1964
1968
1973
1972
1958
1979
1936
1969
1941
1940
1946
1965

S |TEAM

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

G.P. AMATORI TERAMO SRL

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD PORTO 85

MARA' AVIS MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER

|NAZ.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

|CAT. |
F45-49
M50-54
F60-64
M65-69
M60-64
F45-49
F45-49
F50-54
M50-54
M55-59
F60-64
F60-64
M50-54
F45-49
F40-44
F40-44
F55-59
F35-39
M75+
F45-49
M70-74
M70-74
F65+
M45-49

POS.
CAT. |Tempo
3 00:44:26
29 00:44:32
1 00:44:55
8 00:45:52
9 00:46:23
4 00:46:44
500:46:44
6 00:46:45
30 00:46:50
12 00:47:44
2 00:49:08
3 00:49:16
31 00:49:21
6 00:49:21
3 00:50:06
4 00:50:27
1 00:50:39
500:50:58
2 00:53:20
7 00:54:13
2 00:55:43
3 00:56:33
2 00:58:08
0|--:--:--

Reale

00:44:26
00:44:32
00:44:55
00:45:52
00:46:23
00:46:44
00:46:44
00:46:45
00:46:50
00:47:44
00:49:08
00:49:16
00:49:21
00:49:21
00:50:06
00:50:27
00:50:39
00:50:58
00:53:20
00:54:13
00:55:43
00:56:33
00:58:08

media

12,16
12,13
12,02
11,77
11,65
11,56
11,56
11,55
11,53
11,32
10,99
10,96
10,94
10,94
10,78
10,71
10,66
10,60
10,13

9,96

9,69

9,55

9,29

0,00




